
Day Date Opponent Location Game Time Leave Time W/L

Saturday 28-Jan
Floresville / Calallen / Davenport 

Scrimmage
Away 11:00 7:00a

Tuesday 31-Jan Fredericksburg Scrimmage Away 5:00 2:30p

Friday 3-Feb Natalia Scrimmage Home 6:00

Friday 10-Feb Uvalde Scrimmage Home 6:00

Friday-Saturday 2/17 - 2/18 Ingram Tournament (Kerrville) Away TBD TBD

Friday-Saturday 2/24 - 2/25 TIVY Tournament Home 1:00p 11:30a

Tuesday 7-Mar * Smithson Valley Home 5/7:00

Friday 10-Mar * Canyon Away 5/7:00 2:00p

Tuesday 14-Mar * Seguin (Spring Break) Away 12/2:00 8:30a

Thursday 16-Mar * Champion (Spring Break) Home 12/2:00

Tuesday 21-Mar * Wagner Away 12/2:00 8:30a

Friday 24-Mar * Pieper Home 12/2:00

Tuesday 28-Mar * Veteran Memorial Away 5/7:00 2:00p

Friday 31-Mar * Smithson Valley Away 5/7:00 2:00p

Tuesday 4-Apr * Canyon Home 5/7:00

Thursday 6-Apr * Seguin Home 5/7:00

Tuesday 11-Apr * Champion Away 5/7:00 2:00p

Friday 14-Apr * Wagner Home 5/7:00

Tuesday 18-Apr * Pieper Away 5/7:00 2:00p

Tuesday 21-Apr
* Veteran Memorial                 

(Senior Night)
Home 5/7:00

Saturday 25-Apr District Playoffs TBD TBD

Tuesday 30-May State Playoffs UT Austin TBD

Head Coach Mark Shirley Asst. Coach Jessica McFadden

Principal Shelby Balser Asst. Coach Amanda Nicholson

Superintendent Dr. Mark Foust Athletic Trainer Amy Sralla

Athletic Director David Jones Athletic Trainer Morgan Roth

Athletics Secretary Student Trainer Tinley Likin

Student Trainer Angelysse Rodriquez

Student Trainer Isabel Roman

2023 Antler Softball Schedule

Deanna Huechtker

* District Games


